
The message below is being sent on behalf of Sonya T. Proctor, Assistant Administrator, 

Surface Operations, Transportation Security Administration and Alan K. Mayberry, 

Associate Administrator for Pipeline Safety, Pipeline Hazardous Materials and Safety 

Administration, Department of Transportation. 
   

UNCLASSIFIED 
ATTENTION—PIPELINE STAKEHOLDERS 

  
Protests continue across the United States.  At least 40 cities have imposed curfews and National 

Guard members have been activated in at least 23 states as well as Washington, DC.  While 

many protests have been peaceful, some involve violence and destruction of property in the wake 

of civil unrest.  
  
Violent protests have potential to disrupt aspects of the oil and gas pipeline industry.  While TSA 

has no information regarding a specific, credible threat to pipeline infrastructure at this time as a 

result of civil unrest, stakeholders are being encouraged to take appropriate precautions and to 

consider the following:  
  

• Review facility security plans and protocols with staff 

• Take steps to make facilities less vulnerable to tampering or damage (e.g., reinforce locks 

or boots, install temporary barriers, etc.) 

• Identify and ensure access to critical isolation valves in the proximity of protests and 

communicate this with local law enforcement 

• Work with local law enforcement and emergency responders to be contacted as soon as 

possible if a specific location needs to be isolated 

• Request escorts from law enforcement, as necessary, to ensure safety and security of 

pipeline operator personnel 

• Reach out to Fusion Center representatives to ensure contact information is up to date and 

communication lines are open 

• Promptly report pipeline related security incidents to the Transportation Security 

Operations Center (TSOC) by calling (866) 615-5150 or via email at: 

TSOC.ST@tsa.dhs.gov; any reportable pipeline failures must be reported to the National 

Response Center (800) 424-8802 

• Reiterate the importance of awareness and vigilance among pipeline personnel, especially 

those with work locations near impacted cities 

  
For additional information or assistance with Law Enforcement and/or Fusion Center contact, 

pipeline operators may reach out to one of the Regional Pipeline Security Assessment Team 

(PSAT) personnel using the attached regional map and contact information provided below:   
  

Name Location State Region Office # Cell Email 

mailto:TSOC.ST@tsa.dhs.gov


Persaud, Rupesh Union, NJ NJ 1 908-787-0644 201-403-5406 Rupesh.Persaud@tsa.dhs.gov  

Salmon, Philip Queens, NY NY 1 718-917-3936 646-938-6635 philip.salmon@tsa.dhs.gov  

Walker, Virginia Buffalo, NY NY 1 716-635-1215 716-374-4993 Virginia.R.Walker@tsa.dhs.gov  

Schulten, Michael Louisville, KY KY 2 502-413-0912 502-525-2207 Michael.Schulten@tsa.dhs.gov  

Arledge, Mark Charlotte, NC NC 2 704-916-6280 704-219-2433 Mark.Arledge@tsa.dhs.gov  

Tyler, Zane Coraopolis, PA PA 2 412-375-4070 412-527-6950 Zane.Tyler@tsa.dhs.gov  

Lopez, Joseph Richmond, VA VA 2 804-612-5897 804-516-0954 Joseph.Lopez@tsa.dhs.gov 

Barnes, James Chicago, IL IL 3 773-498-1368 312-597-1199 James.Barnes@tsa.dhs.gov 

Alexander, James  Detroit, MI MI 3 734-942-2983 313-938-1232 James.Alexander@tsa.dhs.gov  

Evenson, Paul St Louis, MO MO 3 314-656-1186 314-882-8493 Paul.Evenson@tsa.dhs.gov  

Siggins, William Kansas City, MO MO 3 816-243-6282 816-783-3521 William.Siggins@tsa.dhs.gov  

Farria, Jill New Orleans, LA LA 4 504-472-9377 504-202-4071 jill.farria@tsa.dhs.gov  

Wells, Paul Oklahoma City, OK OK 4 405-702-7528 405-219-2846 Paul.Wells@tsa.dhs.gov  

Aguilar, Melody Houston, TX TX 4 713-454-8815 832-596-6776 Melody.Aguilar@tsa.dhs.gov  

Alcantar, Gricelda (Grace) El Paso, TX TX 4 915-621-0517 915-471-0869 Gricelda.Alcantar@tsa.dhs.gov  

Anderson, Brian El Paso, TX TX 4 
 

408-599-9184 Brian.D.Anderson@tsa.dhs.gov  

Dyess, Larry Dallas, TX TX 4 469-221-2099 214-412-8726 Larry.Dyess@tsa.dhs.gov  

Campeau, Kodi Salt Lake, UT UT 4 801-906-2316 801-616-2979 Kodi.Campeau@tsa.dhs.gov  

Madrigal, Michael Los Angeles, CA CA 5 310-242-6372 213-494-8230 Michael.Madrigal@tsa.dhs.gov  

Deleon, Adam Las Vegas, NV NV 5 702-577-9040 702-209-9524 Adam.Deleon@tsa.dhs.gov 

Lackey, Andrew Portland, OR OR 5 503-889-3061 614-732-8440 andrew.lackey@tsa.dhs.gov  

Phillips, Danny San Diego , CA CA 5 249-321-2972 619-756-2596 Danny.l.Phillips@tsa.dhs.gov  
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